CTDAT002
Version 1.0 September 2021
GENUS
SubTerraTM & ApexTM
Telecom Access
Chamber, Cover  and
PVCu Ducting
When needing to fit into an existing environment, a

90 96.5 6 TD96X6 121
Made to order and subject to lead times.
Available in green (G) or Grey (GR). Please specify with order.
*90mm green and grey duct meet the requirements of BS EN 50086
Made to order and subject to lead times.
PVCu CABLE TV DUCT
PVCu CABLE TV COUPLINGS
DESCRIPTION CODE COLOURS PACK QTY
54mm TDJT96X54G 10
54mm slip TDSC54G 10
96mm TDC96G 50
96mm slip TDSC96G 50
PVCu CABLE DUCT REPAIR KIT
PVCu CABLE TV BENDS
OD (mm) ANGLE CODE COLOURS PACK QTY
54 11.25° TDB54X11G 60
54 22.5° TDB54X22G 60
54 45° TDB54X45G 60
54 90° TDB54X90G 50
96.5 11.25° TDB96X11(G/GR) 15
96.5 22.5° TDB96X22(G/GR) 15
96.5 45° TDB96X45(G/GR) 15
96.5 90° TDB96X90(G/GR) 10
G
*
GR
G